Platz
1

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Ergebnis BCP Realbridge-Turnier 25.04.2022

Paar
WINKLER Robert & Rodica Guja
NOVAK Gudrun & Christoph Lassmann
Herbert Gammel & Kristina Zecha
Lakner Ute & Cech Lilian
Rikki Christianel & Miller Elfriede
Utner Marianne & Gabriele Schwarz
KIEHAS Margit & Gisela Egerer
Trybus Ingrid & Boote Elfriede
Wolfgang Burian & Dubravka Ruso
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